
LIC Invitational 4: 1600-1950 -- Standings

Page 1           2026-01-26    8:19 PM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Place

1-3

4

5

6-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

Name

Ryan Golchin

Nathan Yi-Hsin Yang

Moses Li

Ansun Zhong Hua Zhou

Dasha Doroshenko

Jesse Law

Dahlia Quinn

Jordan Szeto

Ethan Jun Low

Zichun Xiao

James Fu

Sining Lou

Sophia Doroshenko

Ryan Malone

Jaydon Yuan

Martin Lorenz

Rating

1867

1873

1736

1648

1837

1822

1567

1602

1702

1783

1745

1689

1588

1578

1897

1805

Rd 1

W9

W3

L2

H---

D12

W8

B---

L6

L1

L14

W15

D5

W16

W10

L11

L13

Rd 2

W11

W13

W16

W12

W15

D14

H---

B---

W10

L9

L1

L4

L2

D6

L5

L3

Rd 3

D2

D1

W14

W6

W7

L4

L5

W9

L8

L15

H---

L13

W12

L3

W10

H---

Rd 4

W5

D4

W8

D2

L1

W13

W11

L3

X15

W12

L7

L10

L6

H---

F9

H---

Rd 5

L3

D5

W1

D7

D2

L9

D4

W13

W6

W11

L10

W14

L8

L12

U---

U---

Rd 6

W7

W8

D4

D3

D6

D5

L1

L2

U---

W13

W14

B---

L10

L11

U---

U---

Total

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

T-1-on-1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

T-Cumul.

17

16.5

14.5

14.5

13.5

12

11

10

9

6

8.5

5

10

9.5

4

2.5

T-Op. cumul.

73

79.5

70

59

65.5

66.5

53.5

62

45

46

47.5

53.5

52

46

28

24.5


